#renishawwww.renishaw.com/fixturing
Fixturing made simple
Our QuickLoad™ corner system is designed to fit your vision machine.
The QuickLoad corner contains magnets that allow our acrylic vision base plates to snap into a precise and repeatable position,
enabling quick and easy loading and unloading of plates. Steel pins are located into the sides of the plate to align to the magnets
contained in the QuickLoad corner.
• Mounting holes allow users to attach the QuickLoad corner to the vision stage, ensuring a secure and stable position.
• Magnets on the QuickLoad corner frame and pins in the acrylic base plates mean the two lock repeatedly into the same position.

• Ideal for multiple users.
• Dedicated sub-plates available to save you time.
• Flexibility of both modular and custom plates.
• Maximise repeatability and reproducibility when using a
QuickLoad corner with labelled components and alpha
numeric plates.
• Short payback period.
Vision fixtures for OGP systems
2 Vision fixtures
To determine the correct QuickLoad corner frame to suit your
machine, simply identify your machine model below.
Build your fixturing solution
1 QuickLoad™ corner
OGP machine models
Part number Machine model
R-QLC-OF200-302Q300 Flash 302; Flash & Flare 200; Flash CNC 300; Quest 300; SP332; Vantage 300; Specialist 300;
CNC 200; SmartScope M20
R-QLC-OF200-302Q300R* Flash 302; Flash & Flare 200; Quest 300; SP 332; SmartScope M20
R-QLC-OGPF500-625 Flash 500, 625; CNC 500; SmartScope M45 and E45
R-QLC-OGPF500-625-LR* Flash 500; CNC 500; Smart scope M45 and E45
R-QLC-OGPSZFQ250M200 SmartScope ZIP 250, ZIP Lite 225, ZIP 225, M7 and E7; Quest 250, ; VIEW Benchmark 250-300;
CNC 250; Flash 250; Vantage 250; StarLite 250; Spark MVP 250; Sprint MVP 250; MVQ 250,
R-QLC-OGPSZ-Q450-600 Quest 450, 600, 650; Vantage 450, 600, 650; SmartScope ZIP 450, 635, 670, M50; Flash 635,
670; CNC 670; SP 450, SP663
R-QLC-OSZ-MA400-600 Sprint MVP 400, 600, 400 Extended; SmartScope ZIP 400, 600; Flash 400, 600; Avant 400,
Avant ZIP 600; Spark MVP 400, 600; Snap DM 350
R-QLC-OSZ-MAF-RS300 Sprint MVP 300; Spark MVP 300; StarLite 300; SmartScope ZIP 300, ZIP Lite 300; Avant 300;
Flash 300; CNC 300
R-QLC-QS-DM200 Snap-DM200
R-QLC-RS200-250 Sprint 200 3x6, 8x6; StarLite 250; QVI-MVP 200; D STAR 250
R-QLC-RS400-600700 Snap DM 350; Sprint MVP 400, 600, 400 Extended; Flash 400, 600, 700;  Spark MVP 400, 600;
Avant ZIP 400, 600; Avant 700; SmartScope ZIP 400, 600, 700
R-QLC-RS-S150 StarLite-150
*The letter R at the end of a vision part number indicates that the QuickLoad corner is designed for use with a lower right mounting.
NOTE: Please contact your local sales representative if you do not see your machine listed or if you need to discuss requirements for
a lower right mounting QuickLoad corner and plate set-up.
3 Vision fixtures
Vision base plates
Workpieces can be placed directly on the acrylic multi-window or multi-hole base plate and are held securely using Renishaw’s
modular fixturing components, ensuring repeatability and reproducibility.
NOTE: Be mindful of your probe rack and artefacts that may limit the potential plate size used on your machine.
250 mm × 150 mm acrylic base plate:
R-PV-13250150-10-4
250 mm × 150 mm acrylic base plate:
R-PV-W-13250150-10-4
2 Plate options
Part number Thread Height Width Depth Windows Spacing (on centre)
M4 multi-hole plates
R-PV-13150150-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 150.0 mm 150.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13200200-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 200.0 mm 200.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13250150-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 150.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13250250-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 250.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13300200-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 300.0 mm 200.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13300300-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 300.0 mm 300.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13400400-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 400.0 mm 400.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13200200-10-4R* M4 12.0 mm 200.0 mm 200.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13250150-10-4R* M4 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 150.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13250250-10-4R* M4 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 250.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
R-PV-13300200-10-4R* M4 12.0 mm 300.0 mm 200.0 mm 1 10.0 mm
M4 multi-window plates
R-PVMW-13150150-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 150.0 mm 150.0 mm 4 10.0 mm
R-PV-W-13200200-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 200.0 mm 200.0 mm 5 10.0 mm
R-PV-W-13250150-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 150.0 mm 3 10.0 mm
R-PV-W-13250250-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 250.0 mm 5 10.0 mm
R-PVW-13300200-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 300.0 mm 200.0 mm 3 10.0 mm
R-PVW-13300300-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 300.0 mm 300.0 mm 8 10.0 mm
R-PV-W-13400400-10-4 M4 12.0 mm 400.0 mm 400.0 mm 7 10.0 mm
R-PVW-13200200-10-4R* M4 12.0 mm 200.0 mm 200.0 mm 5 10.0 mm
R-PVW-13250150-10-4R* M4 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 150.0 mm 3 10.0 mm
R-PVW-13250250-10-4R* M4 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 250.0 mm 5 10.0 mm
R-PVW-13300200-10-4R* M4 12.0 mm 300.0 mm 200.0 mm 3 10.0 mm
4 Vision fixtures
Part number Thread Height Width Depth Windows Spacing (on centre)
M6 multi-hole plates
R-PV-13150150-12-6 M6 12.0 mm 150.0 mm 150.0 mm 1 12.5 mm
R-PV-13250250-12-6 M6 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 250.0 mm 1 12.5 mm
M6 multi-window plates
R-PV-W-13250150-12-6 M6 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 150.0 mm 4 12.5 mm
R-PV-W-13250250-12-6 M6 12.0 mm 250.0 mm 250.0 mm 5 12.5 mm
R-PV-W-13400400-12-6 M6 12.0 mm 400.0 mm 400.0 mm 7 12.5 mm
1/4-20 multi-hole plates
R-PV-501010-50-20 1/4-20 0.47 in 10.00 in 10.00 in 1 0.50 in
R-PV-50128-50-20 1/4-20 0.47 in 12.00 in 8.00 in 1 0.50 in
R-PV-501616-50-20 1/4-20 0.47 in 16.00 in 16.00 in 1 0.50 in
R-PV-501010-50-20R* 1/4-20 0.47 in 10.00 in 10.00 in 1 0.50 in
R-PV-501212-50-20R* 1/4-20 0.47 in 12.00 in 12.00 in 1 0.50 in
1/4-20 multi-window plates
R-PV-W-50106-50-20 1/4-20 0.47 in 10.00 in 6.00 in 4 0.50 in
R-PV-W-501010-50-20 1/4-20 0.47 in 10.00 in 10.00 in 5 0.50 in
R-PVW-50128-50-20 1/4-20 0.47 in 12.00 in 8.00 in 4 0.50 in
R-PV-W-501616-50-20 1/4-20 0.47 in 16.00 in 16.00 in 7 0.50 in
R-PVW-501010-50-20R* 1/4-20 0.47 in 10.00 in 10.00 in 5 0.50 in
R-PVW-501212-50-20R* 1/4-20 0.47 in 12.00 in 12.00 in 6 0.50 in
NOTE: *The letter R at the end of a part number means that the plate is designed for use with a lower-right mounting QLC.
5 Vision fixtures
3
M4 vision fixturing component sets